Bolt Tension  |  Anti-Vibration  |  Product Reliability  |  Traceability
QUALITY FASTENERS SINCE 1935hobson.com.au
PRODUCT DATA
XBolt® Screw Anchor Mechanical Galvanised
26
06
04
D
S
Page 1 of 3
MXHMSGM
Disclaimer: while every reasonable effort has been made to ensure that this document is correct at the time of printing, Hobson Engineering®, its agencies and employees disclaim all
liability in respect to anything or the consequences of anything done or omitted regarding the whole or any part of this document. HEC product marking is the manufacturing mark of
Hobson Engineering. HEC is a registered trademark of Hobson Engineering.
Part QFind Dia Length
Ø (mm) (mm)
MXHMSGM060030 MXH100
M6
30
MXHMSGM060050 MXH101 50
MXHMSGM060075 MXH102 75
MXHMSGM060100 MXH103 100
MXHMSGM080050 MXH104
M8
50
MXHMSGM080060 MXH105 60
MXHMSGM080075 MXH106 75
MXHMSGM080100 MXH107 100
MXHMSGM100060 MXH108
M10
60
MXHMSGM100075 MXH109 75
MXHMSGM100100 MXH110 100
MXHMSGM100120 MXH111 120
MXHMSGM100150 MXH112 150
MXHMSGM120075 MXH113
M12
75
MXHMSGM120100 MXH114 100
MXHMSGM120150 MXH115 150
MXHMSGM160100 MXH116
M16
100
MXHMSGM160150 MXH117 150
MXHMSGM200100 MXH144
M20
100
MXHMSGM200150 MXH140 150
MXHMSGM200175 MXH141 175
MXHMSGM200200 MXH142 200
Installation
XBolt® is a single unit screw type anchor that can be used in solid concrete
applications. Fixing is achieved by screwing the anchor into a drilled hole
in concrete. As it is screwed in, the anchor taps the hole, thus enabling it to